
SCHEDULE - THE BIG BASTONE
winter 2025-2026 / GTA TIER 2 EXEL (B)

Nov. 28, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Nov 17, 25 7 THE BIG BASTONE 2 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Nov 26, 25 3 THE BIG BASTONE 7 SUNDERLAND
SELLOUTS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Dec 04, 25 - THE BIG BASTONE - TITANS HC 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 08, 25 - BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

- THE BIG BASTONE 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Dec 16, 25 - SUNDERLAND
SELLOUTS

- THE BIG BASTONE 9:30 pm King City Arena

Mon, Dec 22, 25 - TITANS HC - THE BIG BASTONE 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jan 05, 26 - THE BIG BASTONE - BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Jan 13, 26 - THE BIG BASTONE - SUNDERLAND
SELLOUTS

8:00 pm King City Arena

Mon, Jan 19, 26 - TITANS HC - THE BIG BASTONE 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 28, 26 - BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

- THE BIG BASTONE 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


